Mittwoch, den 14.10.2009
Burg Ramstein — Budesheim

Zeit
07:45

08:20

08:30

09:12
09:32
10:15
10:45
11:05
12:00
12:55
13:15
15:05
15:20
15:55
16:25
18:00
18:10
18:55
20:00

Ort

Burg Ramstein/ Hotel
Weil3

Burg Ramstein/ Hotel
Weil3

Burg Ramstein/ Hotel
Weil3

Bahnhof Kordel
Bahnhof Kordel
Kyllburg

Kirche Kyllburg
Malberg Gaststéatte
Malberg Gaststatte
Eisenméannchen
Eisenméannchen
Neuwerker Kreuz
Neuwerker Kreuz
Garage Weissenseifen
Garage Weissenseifen
Helenabrunner Kreuz
Helenabrunner Kreuz
Budesheim

Bldesheim

Ereignis

Frihstiuck

Morgengebet

Abmarsch

Ankunft
Abfahrt
Ankunft
Ankunft
Ankunft
Abmarsch !l wichtig
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft

Abendessen




